
InvoiceInstrument Specialties, Inc. 
~5 Foliage Drive 

N. Kingstown, RI 02852 
Date Invoice # 

2/9/2012 1192-01 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

-

Description Quantity , Rate Amount 

71 Challenger 

Console 

Prep & Re-dye Console Base & Door Black 
Polish Insert & Install New Woodgrain 
Re-plate Latch, Hardware, Etc. 

1 
1 
1 

350.00 
125.00 
55.00 

350.00 
125.00 
55.00 

Heat Control: Rebuild & Restore 1000/0 
Radio Bezel: Strip & Re-wrinkle 
Light Bar: Restore 100% 
Switch Panel: Restore wI New Woodgrain 
Instrument Bezel: Restore wI New Woodgrain 
Clean Test & Detail Switches 
Indicator Lens Set 

Restore Case 
Buff Lens 
Paint Pointers 
Solvent Clean Dials 
Re-screen Odo Wheels 
Re-print Tach Orange Line Only 
Rebuild & Calibrate Speedo 
Rebuild & Calibrate Tach 
Re-calibrate Fuel, Temp, Oil wI Solid State Limiter 
Install Clock Conversion 

~~ 
)~~ 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

1 
1 
9 
8 
6 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

275.00 
85.00 

175.00 
249.00 
225.00 

25.00 
39.00 

20.00 
75.00 

5.00 
5.00 

25.00 
50.00 

150.00 
150.00 
55.00 
75.00 

275.00 
85.00 

175.00 
249.00 
225.00 

75.00 
39.00 

20.00 
75.00 
45.00 
40.00 

150.00 
50.00 

150.00 
150.00 
165.00 
75.00 

Prep & Re-dye Black: 
2 Kick Panels 
2 A-Pillar Trim 
1 Speaker Grille 
2 Rear Interior Panels 
2 Door Panels 

1 550.00 550.00 

Thank you for your business. 

Total 


